
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Bennett - (298627) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.74 650 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:58.07 644 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:59.08 628 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.38 623 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.46 622 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:59.61 620 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.99 614 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:00.37 608 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

2:00.56 605 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:00.69 603 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:00.84 601 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:01.07 597 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:01.43 592 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:01.86 586 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:02.49 577 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:02.87 572 F 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

2:02.94 571 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:03.33 565 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.48 563 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.59 562 H 27/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

2:03.63 561 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.90 557 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

2:04.11 555 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:04.22 553 F 27/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

2:04.28 552 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

2:05.06 542 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:05.17 541 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1
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2:05.17 541 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

2:06.26 527 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:06.94 518 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:07.94 506 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:08.05 505 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:08.48 500 F 11/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:09.29 491 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:10.34 479 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:10.38 478 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:10.74 474 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:16.32 418 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:17.85 405 H 17/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:18.88 396 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:22.47 366 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

2:23.07 362 H 09/10/11 Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

2:34.49 287 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:37.30 272 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:03.63 561 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:06.26 527 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.48 563 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

2:06.94 518 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:05.06 542 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:00.69 603 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:01.07 597 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.08 628 H 04/03/17 ISM Berlin 2017 Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

1:57.74 650 H 04/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.38 623 F 07/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:05.17 541 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

2:04.22 553 F 27/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

2:03.59 562 H 27/02/16 The Hague 2016 Grand Prix Netherlands  1

2:01.43 592 H 30/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:58.07 644 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:59.46 622 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:02.94 571 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

2:00.84 601 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:59.99 614 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:02.49 577 H 21/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:00.37 608 H 28/02/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

2:09.29 491 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:08.05 505 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

1:59.61 620 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:00.56 605 F 10/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:02.87 572 F 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

2:04.28 552 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

2:01.86 586 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:04.11 555 H 15/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.90 557 H 01/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

2:07.94 506 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

2:03.33 565 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:10.34 479 H 08/06/13 BG NWR 2013 Age Group Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:08.48 500 F 11/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
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2:08.48 500 F 11/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:10.38 478 H 09/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:10.74 474 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:16.32 418 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:18.88 396 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:17.85 405 H 17/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:22.47 366 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

2:23.07 362 H 09/10/11 Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

2:34.49 287 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

2:37.30 272 H 09/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
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